Water Cooled Single Frequency Laser System
SLMR Series
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Overview
The SLMR series is a family of visible and infrared CW lasers with single frequency and delivers up to 10000mW output
power. The laser series features narrow spectral linewidth, long coherent length, long lifetime, easy operating, and FDA-

Dimensions 197(L)×279(W) ×343(H) mm3 253.2(L)×363.8(W) ×240.6(H) mm3
Weight 10 kg 11 kg
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
SLMR[1][2][3][4][5]
SLMR = Laser
Model Series
[1] = Wavelength [2] = Output Power [3] = Power Supply [4] = Power
Stability
[5] = Water Chiller
 457= 457nm
532= 532nm
639= 639nm
1064= 1064nm
1342= 1342nm
500= >500mW
1W= >1000mW
1H= >1500mW
2W= >2000mW
…
10W= >10000mW
W= High Power W
Version Elite Power
Supply
A= <5%
E= <3%
2= <2%
D= <1%
Blank = No
C = Yes
Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.